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Kolejność gier: 

 

        Z grupy awansują: 

1. ……………………………………………….. 

2. ……………………………………………….. 

1  

2  

3  

4  

ZESPÓŁ   
 

1 
 

2 3 
 

    4 Mecze  PKT Bramki Miejsce 
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Godzina 

Kolejność 

gier 

 

Zespoły 

 

Wynik 

1  1-4     

2  4-3     

3  2-3     

4  1-2     

5  3-1     

6  2-4     


